W AR I G
HAPPY HOUR

5pm -8 pm

R IEW K EMM AL Selected Drinks at Half Price

BREH COCKTAIL

oK
WNE IR LR T, TR E R
Martini

Beefeater or Absolute, Martini dry

Ly
UG DLAREALE, JrBE, FATIE, WA, JR4TK
Mojito

Havana, Cube sugar, Lime juice, Mint, Soda

AN EN
WK, ZWROET, P, BaamRek, shRE, Hi
Pink Comedy

Beefeater, Ginger liquor, Peach liquor, White wine syrup, Peach puree, Lime juice,
Lemon leaf

TiEEBEE MOCKTAIL

AV

PO, AT, B, SRR

Almond & Grapefruit

Grapefruit juice, Lime juice, Basil leaf, Almond syrup

k&1

PR, hFRE, HORER, Hi

Peach Lady

Apple Juice, Peach puree, Almond syrup, Lime juice

WA RS RE

BAERRE, O, &8, Firt

Passion Cordis

Passion fruit puree, Almond syrup, Orange juice, Lime juice

WA EY L, ES5IRNTZ . Please let us know if you have any food allergies.

Fra s AR, HUE16.6%MR % %% . All prices are in RMB and subject to 16.6% service charge.

R Glass

88

88

108

88

88

88



*ﬁlﬁ{@?ﬁﬂé{ﬁﬁﬁg Selected Drinks at Half Price

HE#FiE BEER SELECTION ¥ Glass
H & Tsing Tao 50
WIH # I Asahi Super Dry 50
=% Heineken 50
fEEH Hoegaarden 65
Ffig Vedett Extra White 65
(gt gt B g Guinness Stout 65

¥l SPARKLING

HRWES/RRINED TR, BIett, BAF 100

Bisol Jeio Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy NV

HHEH WINE

CLAAET - BE R, PSR, JORANE, 2015 80
Wirra Wirra Shiraz, Adelaide, Australia 2015

HRAT - SRS ARE, BRZ, KE, 2015 90
Michel Lynch Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France 2015

WA EY L, ES5IRNTZ . Please let us know if you have any food allergies.
Fra s AR, HUE16.6%MR % %% . All prices are in RMB and subject to 16.6% service charge.



Wik MEMmILE Selected Food at Half Price

FHEX APPETIZERS

U
Caesar Salad

IR XS REINTT

Peeled Tiger Prawns, cocktail sauce

A5, AR AR A i

Asparagus, cherry tomato and avocado salad, balsamic vinaigrette

¥ GRILLS

73R E R Y
Grilled Mongolian lamb chop

P AIRRE, 55 B

Boston Lobster, garlic and chili butter

s TR B YR, LT AT

Served with red wine shallot reduction & potato

FAER WESTERN DELIGHTS
8 ORI A &R, BT

Baked Tortilla chips with guacamole, sour cream and tomato salsa

IR E S R

Fish and chips, tartare sauce

TiER ASIAN DELIGHTS
B A G WCRH B

Vegetable spring rolls with sweet chili

AN SHC % SR BT T

Fried chicken wings, Thai sauce

ifffa DESSERTS

PER KI5
Tiramisu

NI
Chocolate truffle plate
g ek Btk

Trio of ice cream
e K R

Freshly fruit platter
Wik Z LR

Fine cheese plate

WA EY L, ES5IRNTLE . Please let us know if you have any food allergies.
Fra s AR, BUE16.6%MR % %% . All prices are in RMB and subject to 16.6% service charge.

85

128

75

238

288

88

138

88

88

88

88

75

125

175



