## 欢乐时光 HAPPY HOUR

5 pm - 8 pm

## 精选酒水半价优惠 Selected Drinks at Half Price

鸡尾酒 COCKTAIL	杯(	Glass
<b>马天尼</b> 必富达金或绝对伏特加,干味美思 <b>Martini</b> Beefeater or Absolute, Martini dry	8	38
<b>莫吉托</b> 哈瓦那朗姆,方糖,青柠汁,薄荷叶,苏打水 <b>Mojito</b> Havana, Cube sugar, Lime juice, Mint, Soda	8	38
<b>粉红幽默</b> 必富达金,姜味力娇酒,鲜桃力娇酒,白葡萄酒糖浆,桃子果茸,青柠汁 <b>Pink Comedy</b> Beefeater, Ginger liquor, Peach liquor, White wine syrup, Peach puree, Lime juice, Lemon leaf	10	08
无酒精鸡尾酒 MOCKTAIL		
<b>杏仁西柚</b> 西柚汁,青柠汁,罗勒叶,杏仁糖浆 <b>Almond &amp; Grapefruit</b> Grapefruit juice, Lime juice, Basil leaf, Almond syrup	8	38
<b>蜜桃女士</b> 苹果汁,桃子果茸,杏仁糖浆,青柠汁 <b>Peach Lady</b> Apple Juice, Peach puree, Almond syrup, Lime juice	8	38
<b>激情康得思</b> 百香果果茸,杏仁糖浆,橙汁,青柠汁 Passion Cordis Passion fruit puree Almond syrup Orange juice Lime juice	8	38

## 精选酒水半价优惠 Selected Drinks at Half Price

啤酒精选E	杯 Glas	
青朝喜 超 到 五 日 力 自 自 自 出 力 士 生 生 出 力 生 生 生 生 力 生 生 生 生 生 生 生 生 生 生 生	Tsing Tao Asahi Super Dry Heineken Hoegaarden Vedett Extra White Guinness Stout	50 50 50 65 65 65
起泡酒 SF	PARKLING	
	K系列普罗赛克,威尼托,意大利 secco Brut, Veneto, Italy NV	100
葡萄酒 WI	NE	
	文拿庄园设拉子,阿德莱德,澳大利亚,2015 Shiraz, Adelaide, Australia 2015	80
	放狮岚驰长相思,波尔多,法国,2015 n Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France 2015	90

## 精选食品半价优惠 Selected Food at Half Price

开胃菜 APPETIZERS	
凯撒沙拉 Caesar Salad	85
老虎虾、鸡尾酒汁 Peeled Tiger Prawns, cocktail sauce	128
香醋芦笋, 牛油果和樱桃番茄沙拉 Asparagus, cherry tomato and avocado salad, balsamic vinaigrette	75
碳烤 GRILLS	
碳烤草场羊羔片 Grilled Mongolian lamb chop	238
波士顿龙虾, 蒜香辣椒油 Boston Lobster, garlic and chili butter	288
碳烤主食配土豆,沙拉, 红酒干葱汁 Served with red wine shallot reduction & potato	
西方美食 WESTERN DELIGHTS	
烤玉米片配牛油果酱&酸奶油,番茄莎莎酱 Baked Tortilla chips with guacamole, sour cream and tomato salsa	88
炸鱼薯条配塔塔酱 Fish and chips, tartare sauce	138
亚洲美食 ASIAN DELIGHTS	
蔬菜春卷配甜辣酱 Vegetable spring rolls with sweet chili	88
炸鸡翅配泰式酸辣汁 Fried chicken wings, Thai sauce	88
甜品 DESSERTS	
提拉米苏 Tiramisu	88
松露巧克力盘 Chocolate truffle plate	88
精选冰淇淋 Trio of ice cream	75
新鲜水果盘 Freshly fruit platter	125
精选芝士拼盘 Fine cheese plate	175